EPQ
Art & Design

Biology

Chemistry

Classical Civilisation
Computer Science
D&T Product Design
Drama

Economics

English Literature

Film Studies

French

Geography

German

Government & Politics
History

Latin

Mathematics
Mathematics (Further)
Mathematics (Further AS)
PE

Philosophy & Ethics
Physics

Psychology

Sociology

Summer 2023 A Level Results % achieved by students

63
10
123
126

10

44
20

11
15

18
16

147
10

35
37
46
19

68.3
20.0
15.4
10.3
16.7
0.0
20.0
0.0
4.5
30.0
0.0
9.1
20.0
40.0
111
18.8
0.0
17.7
40.0
0.0
22.2
34.3
8.1
52.2
15.8

30.2
40.0
27.6
34.9
33.3
55.6
50.0
33.3
27.3
20.0
40.0
54.5
40.0
60.0
22.2
43.8
100.0
38.8
20.0
100.0
33.3
37.1
21.6
23.9
31.6

1.6
20.0
26.0
19.0
33.3
44.4
20.0
33.3
38.6
35.0
40.0

9.1
26.7

0.0
61.1
25.0

0.0
211
20.0

0.0
11.1
22.9
29.7
15.2
36.8

0.0
20.0
16.3
19.0
16.7

0.0

0.0
33.3
20.5
15.0

0.0
27.3

6.7

0.0

5.6
12.5

0.0
13.6
20.0

0.0

0.0

5.7
21.6

6.5
10.5

0.0
0.0
9.8
10.3
0.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
6.8
0.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.1
0.0
0.0
22.2
0.0
10.8
2.2
53

0.0
0.0
4.1
4.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.7
0.0
0.0
11.1
0.0
8.1
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.8
1.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



