



### Summer 2023 A Level Results % achieved by students

Subject	Entries	A*	A	B	C	D	E	U
EPQ	63	68.3	30.2	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Art & Design	10	20.0	40.0	20.0	20.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Biology	123	15.4	27.6	26.0	16.3	9.8	4.1	0.8
Chemistry	126	10.3	34.9	19.0	19.0	10.3	4.8	1.6
Classical Civilisation	6	16.7	33.3	33.3	16.7	0.0	0.0	0.0
Computer Science	9	0.0	55.6	44.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
D&T Product Design	10	20.0	50.0	20.0	0.0	10.0	0.0	0.0
Drama	3	0.0	33.3	33.3	33.3	0.0	0.0	0.0
Economics	44	4.5	27.3	38.6	20.5	6.8	2.3	0.0
English Literature	20	30.0	20.0	35.0	15.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Film Studies	5	0.0	40.0	40.0	0.0	20.0	0.0	0.0
French	11	9.1	54.5	9.1	27.3	0.0	0.0	0.0
Geography	15	20.0	40.0	26.7	6.7	0.0	6.7	0.0
German	5	40.0	60.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Government & Politics	18	11.1	22.2	61.1	5.6	0.0	0.0	0.0
History	16	18.8	43.8	25.0	12.5	0.0	0.0	0.0
Latin	1	0.0	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Mathematics	147	17.7	38.8	21.1	13.6	6.1	2.7	0.0
Mathematics (Further)	10	40.0	20.0	20.0	20.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Mathematics (Further AS)	2	0.0	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
PE	9	22.2	33.3	11.1	0.0	22.2	11.1	0.0
Philosophy & Ethics	35	34.3	37.1	22.9	5.7	0.0	0.0	0.0
Physics	37	8.1	21.6	29.7	21.6	10.8	8.1	0.0
Psychology	46	52.2	23.9	15.2	6.5	2.2	0.0	0.0
Sociology	19	15.8	31.6	36.8	10.5	5.3	0.0	0.0